Typical Applications
Standard Full Scale Pressure Ranges
0-100, 150, 300, 400, 500 and 750 PSIA, PSIS
Features
P158
Refrigeration
Pressure Transducers
High and Low Side Pressure Measurements in

Tel: +1 (248) 465-0815  -   Fax: +1 (248) 465-0810
Email: pressure.sensors@kavlico.com
How to Order
© 2013 Kavlico. All rights reserved.
P158 Pressure Transducer
 Pressure Range
Reference
0 - 100 PSI
0 - 150 PSI
0 - 300 PSI
0 - 400 PSI
0 - 500 PSI
0 - 750 PSI
A
S
Absolute
Sealed Gage
Seal Material
Neoprene
Ethylene Propylene
HNBR
-40 to + 125° C
-40 to + 121° C
-30 to + 135° C
C
F
H
Pressure Connection
1/4 - 18 NPT (External Threads)
1/4 SAE Female Flare w/Schrader Deflator
(7/16 - 20 UNF Internal Threads)
1/8 - 27 NPT
1
2
4
Example: P158 - 500 - S - F - 1 - A
Description: P158 Pressure Transducer, 0 - 500 PSIS (Sealed Gage),
                     with Ethylene Propylene Seal Material,
                    1/4 - 18 NPT Pressure Connection, and Mating Connector
P158 - 500 - S -  F  -  1  -  A
Electrical Connection
With Mating Connector, w/12”, 18 AWG Leads
Without Mating Connector
A
C
100
150
300
400
500
750
Technical Specifications
Note: Performance Specifications with 5v ± 0.002 Vdc supply at 25°C
0 – 100 PSI through 0 – 1,000 PSI
Absolute or Sealed Gage
3x (FSO) (100 through 300 PSI)
2x (FSO) (400 through 750 PSI)
5x (100 through 300 PSI)
2250 PSI (400 through 750 PSI)
5.0 ± .5 V
5 mA (Max)
±0.5% of Full Span Max.
15ms Max to 63% of F.S. Pressure
with Step Change on Input
0.50 ±0.08 Vdc
4.50 ±0.08 Vdc
±0.51% of Span
2.0% of Span (-20˚C to +100˚C)
< 100 Ω
-30°C to +100°C
-40°C to +135°C
10 Million Full Pressure Cycles
10G’s P-P Sinusoidal, from 10-2000 Hz